Town of Valdese: Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Schedule of Fees
JIMMY C. DRAUGHN AQUATIC & FITNESS CENTER

Daily Swim Fees - (Over 18 - $5.00); (5-18 & Senior - $4.00); (Under 5 - $3.00)

Daily Fitness Center Fee - $5.00

INSIDE Valdese City Limits

Individual Student(w/id) / Senior / Military
Individual / Sr. Couple / Military Couple
Couple / Military Household

Household

AQUATICS or FITNESS CENTER

3 month

$55.00
$82.50
$96.25

$110.00

Annual
$176.00

$264.00
$308.00

$352.00

AQUATICS and FITNESS CENTER
3 month

$82.50
$123.75
$144.38

$165.00

Annual
$264.00

$396.00
$462.00

$528.00

OUTSIDE Valdese City Limits

Individual Student(w/id) / Senior / Military
Individual / Sr. Couple / Military Couple
Couple / Military Household

Household

AQUATICS or FITNESS CENTER

3 month

$68.75
$103.13
$120.45

$137.50

Annual
$220.00

$330.00

$385.00

$440.00

AQUATICS and FITNESS CENTER
3 month

$103.13
$154.83
$180.40

$206.25

Annual
$330.00

$495.00
$577.50

$660.00

10 Visit Punch Cards (1 punch allows you to Swim and use the Fitness Room on the same day)
(Carries NO membership benefits) - $45 Adults / $30 Seniors & Youth

Fitness Class Benefits

Aquatics only members - Core water exercise classes FREE
- Premium/Advanced water exercise classes $5
- Core land exercise classes $5
- Premium/Advanced land exercise classes $8

Fitness only members - Core land exercise classes FREE
- Premium/Advanced land exercise classes $5
- Core water exercise classes $5
- Premium/Advanced water exercise classes $8

Aquatics and Fitness members - Core water and land exercise classes FREE
- Premium/Advanced water and land exercise classes $5

Non-members - Core water and land exercise classes $5
- Premium/Advanced water and land exercise classes $8

Aquatic Members receive 50% off all swim lessons for all persons listed on the membership




