Town of Valdese: Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Schedule of Fees JIMMY C. DRAUGHN AQUATIC & FITNESS CENTER

Daily Swim Fees - (Over 18 - \$5.00); (5-18 & Senior - \$4.00); (Under 5 - \$3.00)

Daily Fitness Center Fee - \$5.00

INSIDE Valdese City Limits				
	AQUATICS or FITNESS CENTER		AQUATICS and FITNESS CENTER	
	3 month	<u>Annual</u>	3 month	<u>Annual</u>
Individual Student(w/id) / Senior / Military	\$55.00	\$176.00	\$82.50	\$264.00
Individual / Sr. Couple / Military Couple	\$82.50	\$264.00	\$123.75	\$396.00
Couple / Military Household	\$96.25	\$308.00	\$144.38	\$462.00
Household	\$110.00	\$352.00	\$165.00	\$528.00

OUTSIDE Valdese City Limits				
	AQUATICS or FITNESS CENTER		AQUATICS and FITNESS CENTER	
	3 month	<u>Annual</u>	3 month	<u>Annual</u>
Individual Student(w/id) / Senior / Military	\$68.75	\$220.00	\$103.13	\$330.00
Individual / Sr. Couple / Military Couple	\$103.13	\$330.00	\$154.83	\$495.00
Couple / Military Household	\$120.45	\$385.00	\$180.40	\$577.50
Household	\$137.50	\$440.00	\$206.25	\$660.00

10 Visit Punch Cards (1 punch allows you to Swim and use the Fitness Room on the same day) (Carries NO membership benefits) - \$45 Adults / \$30 Seniors & Youth

Fitness Class Benefits

Aquatics only members - Core water exercise classes FREE

- Premium/Advanced water exercise classes \$5
- Core land exercise classes \$5
- Premium/Advanced land exercise classes \$8

- Fitness only members Core land exercise classes FREE
 - Premium/Advanced land exercise classes \$5
 - Core water exercise classes \$5
 - Premium/Advanced water exercise classes \$8

Aquatics and Fitness members - Core water and land exercise classes FREE

- Premium/Advanced water and land exercise classes \$5

Non-members - Core water and land exercise classes \$5

- Premium/Advanced water and land exercise classes \$8

Aquatic Members receive 50% off all swim lessons for all persons listed on the membership